61
10
Dynamometer DSD04 62
  62
Dynamometer DSD05 64
  64
Mechanical crane scale 67
  67

resolutie
(kg)
a
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
e
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
TEO-200 200 1 60 53 230 27 35 5 1550001
TEO-320 320 2 60 53 230 27 35 5 1550003
TEO-500 500 2 60 53 230 27 35 5 1550005
TEO-750 750 5 60 53 230 27 35 5 1550007
TEO-1250 1.250 5 60 53 230 27 35 5 1550009
TEO-2000 2.000 10 60 53 230 27 35 5 1550011
TEO-3200 3.200 20 75 53 280 34 46 5.5 1550013
TEO-5000 5.000 20 75 53 300 42 56 6.5 1550015
TEO-12.500 12.500 50 40 41 213 - - 8.1 1550017
TEO-25.000 25.000 100 55 42 267 - - 12.9 1550019
TEO-50.000 50.000 200 75 56 329 - - 25 1550021
TEO-85.000 85.000 500 85 60 390 - - 60 1550023
TEO-200 /
TEO-5000
TEO-12.500/
TEO-85.000